Sport of Kings Challenge

Dressage and Western Dressage Results

Ride Time N?Jrri?l;zr Horse Show Name
Class 43 USDF Introductory Level Test A
1st 12 Latin Honor
2nd 45 Herecomesthemannow
3rd 29 Delaurne Square
59 Rare Rule
1st 24 Otis
2nd 19 Strategic Leader
22 Milo
1st 40 Living on a Prayer
2nd 23 Danzig Dan
3rd 25 Mad about Sue
Class 44 USDF Introductory Level Test B
1st 12 Latin Honor
2nd 29 Delaurne Square
3rd 58 Pocket Aces
4th 45 Herecomesthemannow
59 Rare Rule
1st 24 Otis
2nd 19 Strategic Leader
2nd 38 Maria's Charm
22 Milo
1st 25 Mad about Sue
Class 45 USDF Introductory Level Test C
1st 12 Latin Honor
2nd 45 Herecomesthemannow
2nd 58 Pocket Aces
4th 44 Mr Sam | Am
1st 26 Master Eye Opener
25 Mad about Sue

Sunday, June 22, 2014

Horse Race Name Rider Name

Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open

Latin Honor Missi Finley
Herecomesthemannow Chya Johnstone
Delaurne Square Angela James
Rare Rule Naomi Smit
Easy Oakie Tracy Izell

Strategic Leader Ashton Heise

Mr. C.U.L. Andrea Thomas
Annie's Lady Josh Belles

Danzig Dan Olivia Robinson
Mad About Sue Kari Nichols

Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open

Latin Honor Missi Finley

Delaurne Square Angela James

Henry the Ace Victoria Donahue
Herecomesthemannow Chya Johnstone
Rare Rule Naomi Smit
Easy Oakie Tracy Izell
Strategic Leader Ashton Heise
Ashley Nash Ashley Nash
Mr. C.U.I. Andrea Thomas
Mad About Sue Kari Nichols

Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open

Latin Honor Missi Finley
Herecomesthemannow Chya Johnstone
Henry the Ace Victoria Donahue
Mr. Sam What Am Lee Johnson
Master Eye Opener Emily O'Meilia
Mad About Sue Kari Nichols

Division

O O O O

AM
AM
JR
JR
JR

o O O o o

AM
AM
AM
JR

o O O O

JR
JR

Percent

63.437
59.687

57.5

SCR
58.75
55.625

SCR
60.937
59.687

50.321

66.562
64.687
63.75

58.75

SCR
59.687

56.562
56.562
SCR
56.25

66.25
65.25
62.225

61.5
57

SCr



Class 46 USEF Training Level Test 1

1st
2nd

3rd
1st
2nd
1st
Class 47
1st
1st
Class 48

1st
1st

1st
Class 49

1st

2nd

Class 50 USEF First Level Test 2

1st

52
44

59
26
9

2

Whisky Bent
Mr Sam | Am

Rare Rule

Master Eye Opener
Queen of Rhapsody

Bricktown Bravado

USEF Training Level Test 2

9
52

Queen of Rhapsody

Whisky Bent

USEF Training Level Test 3

59
54

41

USEF First Level Test 1

42
41

42

Rare Rule
Mr. Big Stuff

Hope on a Rope

Clifford

Hope on a Rope

Clifford

Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open

Sharir

Mr. Sam What Am

Rare Rule

Master Eye Opener

Scataway Lady

Brother Rick

Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open

Scataway Lady
Sharir

Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open

Rare Rule
Dalton

Mr. Wild Forrest

Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open

Sizzled Once

Mr. Wild Forrest

Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open

Sizzled Once

Class 53 Test of Choice - No Divisions - (USEA Training Level Test A)

1st

20

67

Native Link

Looking Dapper

Hot Link

Making Sweet Music

Jamie McLain
Lee Johnson

Naomi Smit
Emily O'Meilia
Alison Neill

Tasha Fox

Alison Neill

Jamie McLain

Naomi Smit
Molly Ralstin

Bonnie Tom

Bonnie Tom

Bonnie Tom

Bonnie Tom

Emelie Leshar

Edee Black

JR

AM
JR

JR
JR

JR

AM

65
61.041

60.208
58.125
53.125
48.75

54.464
68.392

62.8
64.4

60.8

66.206
61.551

65.27

69.523

SCr



Sport of Kings Challenge
Dressage and Western Dressage Results

Sunday, June 22, 2014
Class 55 Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 1 Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open
24 Otis Easy Oakie Tracy lzell AM lost test
39 Baileys First Oak Baileys First Oak Jennifer Schmidt AM lost test
25 Mad about Sue Mad About Sue Kari Nichols JR lost test
48 Last Rising Last Rising Chya Johnstone 0 65.178
Class 56 Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 2 Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open
26 Master Eye Opener Master Eye Opener Emily O'Meilia JR lost test
Class 57 Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 3 Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open
25 Mad about Sue Mad About Sue Kari Nichols JR lost test
Class 60 Western Dressage Basic Level Test 2 Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open
1st 16 Float Trip Float Trip Jessica Hein AM 61.746
Class 62 Western Dressage Basic Level Test 4 Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open
1st 16 Float Trip Float Trip Jessica Hein AM 61.764
Class 63 Western Dressage Level | Test 1 Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open
1st 16 Float Trip Float Trip Jessica Hein 0 63.783

Several Western Dressage tests were lost and never made it to the horse show office to be recorded. In an effort to
be completely fair, we will pool the prize money for the amateur/junior division (which were combined because of
low entries) and split the money equally. We are sorry for the mistake.



