Sport of Kings Challenge Dressage and Western Dressage Results Sunday, June 22, 2014

Ride Ti	Bridle Mumber	Horse Show Name	Horse Race Name	Rider Name	Division	Percent
Class 43	USDF Introduc	ctory Level Test A	Divisions Junior, Amateu	ır, Open		
1st	12	Latin Honor	Latin Honor	Missi Finley	0	63.437
2nd	45	Herecomesthemannow	Herecomesthemannow	Chya Johnstone	0	59.687
3rd	29	Delaurne Square	Delaurne Square	Angela James	0	57.5
	59	Rare Rule	Rare Rule	Naomi Smit	0	SCR
1st	24	Otis	Easy Oakie	Tracy Izell	AM	58.75
2nd	19	Strategic Leader	Strategic Leader	Ashton Heise	AM	55.625
	22	Milo	Mr. C.U.I.	Andrea Thomas	AM	SCR
1st	40	Living on a Prayer	Annie's Lady	Josh Belles	JR	60.937
2nd	23	Danzig Dan	Danzig Dan	Olivia Robinson	JR	59.687
3rd	25	Mad about Sue	Mad About Sue	Kari Nichols	JR	50.321
Class 44	USDF Introduc	ctory Level Test B	Divisions Junior, Amateur	, Open		
1st	12	Latin Honor	Latin Honor	Missi Finley	0	66.562
2nd	29	Delaurne Square	Delaurne Square	Angela James	0	64.687
3rd	58	Pocket Aces	Henry the Ace	Victoria Donahue	0	63.75
4th	45	Herecomesthemannow	Herecomesthemannow	Chya Johnstone	0	58.75
	59	Rare Rule	Rare Rule	Naomi Smit	0	SCR
1st	24	Otis	Easy Oakie	Tracy Izell	AM	59.687
2nd	19	Strategic Leader	Strategic Leader	Ashton Heise	AM	56.562
2nd	38	Maria's Charm	Ashley Nash	Ashley Nash	AM	56.562
	22	Milo	Mr. C.U.I.	Andrea Thomas	AM	SCR
1st	25	Mad about Sue	Mad About Sue	Kari Nichols	JR	56.25
Class 45	USDF Introduc	ctory Level Test C	Divisions Junior, Amateur,	Open		
1st	12	Latin Honor	Latin Honor	Missi Finley	0	66.25
2nd	45	Herecomesthemannow	Herecomesthemannow	Chya Johnstone	0	65.25
2nd	58	Pocket Aces	Henry the Ace	Victoria Donahue	0	62.225
4th	44	Mr Sam I Am	Mr. Sam What Am	Lee Johnson	0	61.5
1st	26	Master Eye Opener	Master Eye Opener	Emily O'Meilia	JR	57
	25	Mad about Sue	Mad About Sue	Kari Nichols	JR	scr

Class 46	USEF Trair	ning Level Test 1	Divisions Junior, Amateur, (Open		
1st	52	Whisky Bent	Sharir	Jamie McLain	0	65
2nd	44	Mr Sam I Am	Mr. Sam What Am	Lee Johnson	0	61.041
3rd	59	Rare Rule	Rare Rule	Naomi Smit	0	60.208
1st	26	Master Eye Opener	Master Eye Opener	Emily O'Meilia	JR	58.125
2nd	9	Queen of Rhapsod	y Scataway Lady	Alison Neill	JR	53.125
1st	2	Bricktown Bravado	Brother Rick	Tasha Fox	AM	48.75
Class 47 USEF Training Level Test 2 Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open						
1st	9	Queen of Rhapsod	y Scataway Lady	Alison Neill	JR	54.464
1st	52	Whisky Bent	Sharir	Jamie McLain	0	68.392
Class 48 USEF Training Level Test 3 Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open						
1st	59	Rare Rule	Rare Rule	Naomi Smit	0	62.8
1st	54	Mr. Big Stuff	Dalton	Molly Ralstin	AM	64.4
1st	41	Hope on a Rope	Mr. Wild Forrest	Bonnie Tom	JR	60.8
Class 49 USEF First Level Test 1 Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open						
1st	42	Clifford	Sizzled Once	Bonnie Tom	JR	66.206
2nd	41	Hope on a Rope	Mr. Wild Forrest	Bonnie Tom	JR	61.551
Class 50	USEF First	Level Test 2 Divis	ions Junior, Amateur, Open			
1st	42	Clifford	Sizzled Once	Bonnie Tom	JR	65.27
Class 53 Test of Choice - No Divisions - (USEA Training Level Test A)						
1st	20	Native Link	Hot Link	Emelie Leshar	0	69.523
	67	Looking Dapper	Making Sweet Music	Edee Black	AM	scr

Sport of Kings Challenge Dressage and Western Dressage Results Sunday, June 22, 2014

Class 55	Western Dre	ssage Introductory Level Test	1 Divisions J	Junior, Amateur, Open		
	24	Otis	Easy Oakie	Tracy Izell	AM	lost test
	39	Baileys First Oak	Baileys First Oak	Jennifer Schmidt	AM	lost test
	25	Mad about Sue	Mad About Sue	Kari Nichols	JR	lost test
	48	Last Rising	Last Rising	Chya Johnstone	0	65.178
Class 56	Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 2 Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open					
	26	Master Eye Opener	Master Eye Opener	Emily O'Meilia	JR	lost test
Class 57	Western Dre	ssage Introductory Level Test	3 Divisions J	Junior, Amateur, Open		
	25	Mad about Sue	Mad About Sue	Kari Nichols	JR	lost test
Class 60	Western Dre	ssage Basic Level Test 2	Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open			
1st	16	Float Trip	Float Trip	Jessica Hein	AM	61.746
Class 62	Western Dressage Basic Level Test 4 Divisions Junior, Amateur, Open					
1st	16	Float Trip	Float Trip	Jessica Hein	AM	61.764
Class 63	Western Dre	ssage Level I Test 1 D	Divisions Junior, Amat	teur, Open		
1st	16	Float Trip	Float Trip	Jessica Hein	0	63.783

Several Western Dressage tests were lost and never made it to the horse show office to be recorded. In an effort to be completely fair, we will pool the prize money for the amateur/junior division (which were combined because of low entries) and split the money equally. We are sorry for the mistake.